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Name	 	 	 Email	 	 	 	 	 Program	 Level	
	
Vikash	Verma	 	 vverma@umass.edu	 	 	 BIO	 	 PhD	
Alexandria	Wells	 acwells@umass.edu	 	 	 BMB	 	 PhD	
Vikash	Kumar	 	 vikash.umass@gmail.com	 	 Chem	 	 PhD	
Sean	Sterrett	 	 seansterrett@gmail.com	 	 ECO	 	 PD	
Parita	Patel	 	 prpatel@umass.edu	 	 	 FDSCI	 	 MS	
Xiaotao	Yang	 		 xiaotaoyang@geo.umass.edu		 Geosci		 PD	
Taryn	Flock	 	 flock@math.umass.edu	 	 Math	 	 PD	
Allison	Sirois	 	 asirois@smith.edu	 	 	 MCB	 	 PhD	
Marie	Kroeger		 mkroeger@umass.edu	 	 Micro	 	 PhD	
Peter	McGinn	 	 pmcginn@umass.edu		 	 NSB	 	 MS	
Sarah	McCormick	 mccormicksaraha@gmail.com	 PBS	 	 PhD	
Laura	Lanier	 	 llanier@mail.pse.umass.edu	 	 PSE	 	 PhD	
Paul	O'Connor		 proconnor@umass.edu	 	 SSA	 	 PhD	
Dario	Rosenstock	 dariorosenstock@gmail.com	 	 Physics		 PhD	
Michael	Peterson	 mpete0@astro.umass.edu	 	 Astro	 	 PhD	
Darya	Tourzani	 dtourzan@umass.edu		 	 VASci	 	 PhD	
Katherine	Straley	 kstraley@cns.umass.edu	 	 OEB	 	 PhD	
Jedaidah	Chilufya	 jchilufya@umass.edu		 	 PB	 	 PhD	


